## Stock No. 11063

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

98820188

1998-09-15 09:54:34

23.50

My

9920/004D 52 001 Page 1 of

	(7/17/96)	

OWisconsin Bankers Association 1996

DOCUMENT NO.

TISFACTION OF REA	L ESTATE MORTGAGE	- BY LENDER
-------------------	-------------------	-------------

The undersigned Lender certifies that the following is fully paid	dand satisfied:   Cook County Recorder 2:
Mortgage executed by ROBERT FLANNERY	
to Lender and recorded in the office of the Register of Deeds	
County, Doc.  ofCOOK	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
covering the real estate described below:	1
	DART OF
LOT 3, IN BLOCK 1, INTHE SUBDIVISION OF THAT THE WEST HALF OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF SEC	
TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIR	•
MERIDIAN, LYING NORTH OF IRVING PARK BOULFUAR (EXCEPT THE WEST 33 FEET THEREOF).	ROBERT FLANNERY 2045 BUSSE HWY DES PLAINES IL 60016-6721
The state of the s	12-16-401-031-0000
	Parcel Identifier No.
☐ If checked here, real estate description continues or appears of STATE OF WISCONSIN	DatedAUGUST 20, 1998
County of BROWN	ASSOCIATED BANK CHICAGO
County of BROWN	NAME OF LENDER
This instrument was acknowledged before me	By John Charles Skir
onAUGUST 20, 1998	Title SPECIAL SERVICES SUPERVISOR
by LINDA D SMOLINSKI/JOHN E MOORE	* LINDA D SMOLINSKI
(Names of person(s))	20077
SPECIAL SER. SUPERVISOR SPECIAL SER. MANAGER (Type of authority, e.g., officer, tagstee, etc. if any)	Attest
of ASSOCIATED BANK CHICAGO (Name of party on behalf of whom insignment was executed)	Title SPECIAL SERVICES MANAGER
(realing on party on bondin or witch) suggestions was accorded)	* JOHN E MOORE
MARY E NICHOLL	This instrument was drafted by:
THAT E HIGHER	•
Notary Public, Wisconsin	C MCKENNEY
My Commission (Expires) (Is)JULY 22, 2001	(TYPE OR PRINT)
	*Type or print name signed above.

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Property of County Clerk's Office